
Iosco County
Arenac CountyOgemaw County

Arenac County

Big Creek

S. Branch TownlineCr.

Cedar Creek Drain

Chub Creek

Crainer Cree k

Rifle Ri v er

W BESSINGER RD

W CONNERS RD

MAIN RD

S F
IR

E 
RD

DYER RD

LA GRANT RD

W MASON RD

OSTRANDER RD

BR
IG

GS
 R

D

REISINGER RD

LE
HM

AN
 R

D

FIRE RD

YO
UN

G 
RD

MAIN ST

DYER RD

KEYSTONE RD

MAPLE RIDGE RD

JOSE RD

SWARTZ RD

SIE
GR

IS
T R

D

KNIGHT RD

TOWNLINE RD

SHEFFER RD

N W
ILLIAMS RD

HO
TT

IS
 R

D
B LACK

R D

N 
NO

RT
H 

RD

WA
LK

ER
 R

D

COUNTY LINE RD

JOSE RD

N 
SC

OT
T R

D

JANISH RD

TYLER PLAINS RD

W NOVAK RD

STEVES RD

S SAGE LAKE RD

NI
LE

 R
D

GATES RD

N 
HU

LL
 R

D

NI
CH

OL
S R

D

N 
DI

ET
ZE

L R
D

BLACK RD

MO
GG

 R
D

TOWNSEND RD

LA GRANT RD

PU
MP

KI
N 

RD

26272829
30

26 25

3534
33

32313635

6123456

7
12

1110987

1813141516171813

1924232221201924

3025262728293025

31
36

353433323136

612
34561

712111098712

27

34

1

12

¬«65

Twining

¯

Effective: April 1, 2020
State land closed to fuelwood collection
State land open to fuelwood collection
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Date: 03/20/2020

Fuelwood Collection
Arenac County
 T20N,R05E


